
2021 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
08/13/2021 - 08/15/2021

Zone Seven Skeet08/15/2021

22:49:31

Event Winners Report
HOA Event

HONORS
 ONLY

  76 ENNES, ROBERT CH  394

   9 BOCKS, DANIEL RU  394

  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY 3RD  394

  32 CURTIN, RICK AAA1  393

   8 FRY, JOE AAA2  392

  35 LEWIS, DAN AAA3  390

  83 ROMO, ROCKY AA1  393

  74 REEL, JAKE AA2  393

  58 COGDILL, LYNN AA3  392

  19 ANDERSON, DAVID AA4  391

  39 FALABRINO, JOE AA5  389

  91 STRELAU, PHILLIP AA6  389

  63 GROOVER, SHANE A1  393

  69 MORSE, GREGG A2  392

  64 STEPHENS, CONOR A3  391

  98 BERNARDI, JACK A4  391

  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA A5  389

  86 O'KEEFE, MIKE A6  388

   6 SCHLICHT, CARL B1  389

  24 MCCORMICK, ROB B2  387

  92 LIU, WARREN B3  385

  94 BOLT, CLIFF B4  384

   3 PETTY, SHAWN B5  384

  14 SPARKS, KEITH B6  382

  75 MCKEON, JON C1  379
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  16 ERAMO, MARTIN C2  379

  53 DANCY, DISHON C3  375

  82 BROPHY, RICHARD C4  374

  15 SHOEMAKE, RONALD C5  373

  33 TAKAKUWA, JIM C6  370

  49 MAKARENKO, PETER D1  351

  88 AKBARI, SHAKIB D2  348

  85 VENCILL, BILL D3  344

  99 YOUNG, SHERIDAN D4  331

  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN E1  339

 106 MURRAY, THOMAS E2  327

  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN [E SJCH  339

  83 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] JRCH  393

   8 FRY, JOE [AAA] JRRU  392

  87 FITZGERALD, LOLA [AA JR3  387

   3 PETTY, SHAWN [B  ] JR11  384

  93 BACKHERMS, NATHEN [B JR12  376

   9 BOCKS, DANIEL [AA ] TSCH  394

  74 REEL, JAKE [AA ] TSRU  393

  63 GROOVER, SHANE [A  ] TS3  393

  64 STEPHENS, CONOR [A  ] TS11  391

  91 STRELAU, PHILLIP [AA TS12  389

 100 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] TS13  388

  73 CAPPELLO, JUSTIN [C TS14  365

  72 ANDREAZZI, GIANA [C TS15  362

  89 CHAU, LAWRENCE [C  ] TS16  359

  58 COGDILL, LYNN [AA ] SUCH  392

  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [A SURU  389

  31 MURPHY, JAMES [A  ] SU3  386
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  52 MARQUEZ, JONATHAN [A SU11  385

  95 BOLT, MICHELLE [C  ] SU12  366

  56 VIGIL, JASON [C  ] SU13  366

  54 SAPPINGTON, NATHAN [C SU14  362

  80 MITCHELL, MICHAEL [C SU15  358

  32 CURTIN, RICK [AAA] SSCH  393

  35 LEWIS, DAN [AAA] SSRU  390

  59 WHITNEY, NEAL [AA ] SS3  388

  60 VANDERFORD, CLINT [A SS11  385

  30 ALAIMO, ANTHONY [A  ] SS12  385

  36 RITTMANN, MATT [A  ] SS13  385

  66 ERICKSON, BRAD [A  ] SS14  384

  57 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [AA SS15  383

  46 GATES, CHARLIE [A  ] SS16  382

  76 ENNES, ROBERT [AA ] SRCH  394

  69 MORSE, GREGG [A  ] SRRU  392

  98 BERNARDI, JACK [A  ] SR3  391

  19 ANDERSON, DAVID [AA ] SR11  391

  39 FALABRINO, JOE [AA ] SR12  389

  86 O'KEEFE, MIKE [A  ] SR13  388

  41 CAMPBELL, JACK [AA ] SR14  388

  48 WITT, MARK [A  ] SR15  387

  23 VAN RYZIN, MARK [A  ] SR16  382

  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH  394

   6 SCHLICHT, CARL [B  ] VTRU  389

  24 MCCORMICK, ROB [B  ] VT3  387

  92 LIU, WARREN [B  ] VT11  385

  94 BOLT, CLIFF [B  ] VT12  384

  14 SPARKS, KEITH [B  ] VT13  382

  34 PURKEY, ROBERT [B  ] VT14  381

   5 CAGLE, WAYNE [B  ] VT15  379
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  38 CORT, GORDON [B  ] VT16  375

  58 COGDILL, LYNN [AA ] LYCH  392

  87 FITZGERALD, LOLA [AA LYRU  387

  40 CHURCH, CAROLINE [A LY3  382

  26 ALLEN, KATHRYN [C  ] LY11  370

  95 BOLT, MICHELLE [C  ] LY12  366

  72 ANDREAZZI, GIANA [C LY13  362

  63 GROOVER, SHANE [A  ] MLCH  393

  64 STEPHENS, CONOR [A  ] MLRU  391

  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [A ML3  389

  89 CHAU, LAWRENCE [C  ] ML11  359

  76 ENNES, ROBERT [AA ] RMCH  394

  90 BERRY, DON [B  ] RMRU  370

  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  394

  92 LIU, WARREN [B  ] MVRU  385

  94 BOLT, CLIFF [B  ] MV3  384

  23 VAN RYZIN, MARK [A  ] MV11  382

  12 FREY, ANDRE [B  ] MV12  378

  43 CHENG, WALTER [A  ] MV13  374

  15 SHOEMAKE, RONALD [C MV14  373

   2 THOMSEN, STEEN [C  ] MV15  366

  28 MILLER, MURPHY [C  ] MV16  364

  54 SAPPINGTON, NATHAN [C RKCH  362

  88 AKBARI, SHAKIB [D  ] RKRU  348

  25 FURUTA, KEN [AA ] FRCH  381

   5 CAGLE, WAYNE [B  ] FRRU  379

  67 BALMA, STEVEN [A  ] FR3  379

  12 FREY, ANDRE [B  ] FR11  378

  55 HODGIN, SEAMUS [C  ] FR12  358
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  85 VENCILL, BILL [D  ] FR13  344

  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN 2MPCCH  697

  80 MITCHELL, MICHAEL 2MPCCH  697

   8 FRY, JOE 2M11  786

   9 BOCKS, DANIEL 2M11  786

  74 REEL, JAKE 2M12  786

  83 ROMO, ROCKY 2M12  786

  94 BOLT, CLIFF 2M21  750

  95 BOLT, MICHELLE 2M21  750

  77 ALEXANDER, JEFF 2M22  738

  78 DOUGLAS, RICHARD 2M22  738

  26 ALLEN, KATHRYN 2MLYCH  762

  58 COGDILL, LYNN 2MLYCH  762

  72 ANDREAZZI, GIANA 2MLYRU  749

  87 FITZGERALD, LOLA 2MLYRU  749

Page  5


